663202 704532 631004

Total energy consumed based on electricity bill (in KW) 3083312 2672534 2534638

Capacity of Rain Water Harvesting (in litre) 14100000 13400000 13400000

Total Water Consumption (in litre) 16155000 18698000 12488000

Total water bill 3231000 3178660 1873200

Amount in Word Rupees Thirty Two Lakh and Thirty One Thousand Rupees Thirty One Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Six Hundred
and Sixty only

Rupees Eighteen Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Two Hundred
only

Details Related to Environment

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of eco-friendly transportation facilities with capacity 67.00 65.00 60.00